Design Worksheet

Little Intrepid Pirate - 001
Hatch Embroidery Software

Zoom:

Stitches: 10667 H 98.0 mm

Colors: 12
11 I 72.0 mm

Total bobbin: 19.17m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code
H-230-1021

H-143-1136

H-001-1001

H-008-1277

H-173-1226

H-052-1198

H-143-1136

H-008-1277

H-143-1136

H-235-1162

H-199-1270

H-235-1162

H-165-1235

H-001-1001

H-024-1000

H-052-1198

H-173-1226

H-099-1097

H-001-1001

H-205-1065

H-165-1235

H-024-1000

Name
Whipped Papaya

Autumn Haystack
Pure White

Neon Orange
Sunshine Yellow
China Blue
Autumn Haystack
Neon Orange
Autumn Haystack
Old Penny
Christmas Red
Old Penny
Cream Soda
Pure White
Classic Black
China Blue
Sunshine Yellow
Electric Green
Pure White
Carrot

Cream Soda

Classic Black

Thread
7.76m

1.46m
1.55m
0.15m
2.00m
2.15m
1.79m
0.50m
0.51m
2.30m
5.43m
3.00m
0.94m
1.40m
5.46m
3.40m
1.81m
5.20m
1.59m
1.79m
0.26m

3.23m
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i Hemingworth

Design Worksheet Stiches: 14520 F——{93.2mm
Little Intrepid Pirate - 002 o I 75.4 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software
Total bobbin: 32.20m
Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread
E Hemingworth H-230-1021 Whipped Papaya 9.39m
E Hemingworth H-068-1257 Summer Sky 0.90m
i Hemingworth H-263-1269 Dark Purple 2.09m
E Hemingworth H-068-1257 Summer Sky 1.93m
i Hemingworth H-152-1238 Cinnamon 2.44m
i Hemingworth H-150-1133 Brown Sugar 12.17m
i Hemingworth H-263-1269 Dark Purple 2.38m
i Hemingworth H-268-1213 Heather 0.60m
E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 0.71m
i Hemingworth H-152-1238 Cinnamon 12.59m
i Hemingworth H-072-1174 Blue Lagoon 0.66m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red  0.30m
i Hemingworth H-276-1080 Deep Orchid 0.98m
i Hemingworth H-195-1027 Fiery Sunset 2.62m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red  0.50m
E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 10.97m
i Hemingworth H-103-1248 Meadow 1.82m
E Hemingworth H-170-1043 Lemon Drop 0.82m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 5.28m
i Hemingworth H-052-1198 China Blue 3.73m
H-024-1000 Classic Black 10.51m
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Design Worksheet Stitches: 5320 k——49.8 mm

. . . Colors: 9
Little Intrepid Pirate - 003 Zoom:  1:1 I 75.0 mm
Hatch Embroidery Software

S Total bobbin: 10.50m
Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread
i Hemingworth H-101-1092 Key Lime 5.06m

E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 1.20m
E Hemingworth H-008-1277 Neon Orange 1.68m
E Hemingworth H-238-1161 Valentine Pink  0.22m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 1.20m
i Hemingworth H-072-1174 Blue Lagoon 2.46m
i Hemingworth H-282-1212 Huckleberry 10.84m
i Hemingworth H-270-1266 Soft Grape 0.93m

i Hemingworth H-024-1000 Classic Black 4.76m

Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet
Little Intrepid Pirate - 004

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 11238 H 77.2 mm

Colors: 10
Zoom:  1:1 I 75.6 mm

Total bobbin: 18.97m

Color Sequence:
Chart
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-169-1042 Soft Sunlight 9.12m

H-150-1133 Brown Sugar 3.39m
H-199-1270 Christmas Red 0.31m

H-137-1130 Teddybear Brown 2.79m

H-052-1198 China Blue 3.56m
H-001-1001 Pure White 3.17m
H-100-1091 Green Apple 1.78m

H-199-1270 Christmas Red 0.74m
H-230-1021 Whipped Papaya 8.72m
H-150-1133 Brown Sugar 2.60m
H-258-1211 Moon Shadow 9.15m
H-001-1001 Pure White 1.62m

H-024-1000 Classic Black 7.54m
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Design Worksheet

Little Intrepid Pirate - 005
Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 8735 H 61.4 mm

Colors: 8
Zoom: 1:1 74.9 mm

Hoop: PRPQF200 (200 x 200)
Total bobbin: 15.66m

Color Sequence:

Chart
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name Thread
H-036-1086 Dark Slate 1.96m

H-150-1133 Brown Sugar 3.17m
H-052-1198 China Blue 1.27m
H-036-1086 Dark Slate 8.94m
H-137-1130 Teddybear Brown 4.36m
H-001-1001 Pure White 4.18m

H-230-1021 Whipped Papaya 8.50m

H-100-1091 Green Apple 2.98m
H-036-1086 Dark Slate 0.19m
H-001-1001 Pure White 0.67m

H-024-1000 Classic Black 7.66m
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Design Worksheet
Little Intrepid Pirate - 006

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 16602 H 98.0 mm
Colors:

Zoom:

14
11 I 72.8 mm

Total bobbin: 30.36m

Color Sequence:
Chart
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name

H-150-1133

H-134-1131

H-173-1226

H-150-1133

H-119-1123

H-199-1270

H-086-1115

H-199-1270

H-001-1001

H-199-1270

H-104-1095

H-001-1001

H-150-1133

H-008-1277

H-173-1226

H-052-1198

H-182-1038

H-008-1277

H-052-1198

H-072-1174

H-119-1123

H-134-1131

H-182-1038

H-150-1133

H-230-1021

H-150-1133

H-001-1001

H-086-1115

H-024-1000

Brown Sugar
Warm Earth
Sunshine Yellow
Brown Sugar
Jungle Green
Christmas Red
Silver Green
Christmas Red
Pure White
Christmas Red
Grassy Green
Pure White
Brown Sugar
Neon Orange
Sunshine Yellow
China Blue
Macadamia
Neon Orange
China Blue

Blue Lagoon
Jungle Green
Warm Earth
Macadamia
Brown Sugar
Whipped Papaya
Brown Sugar
Pure White
Silver Green

Classic Black

Thread
19.23m

3.44m
1.90m
0.58m
0.91m
10.54m
1.30m
0.76m
5.95m
0.27m
3.15m
0.89m
0.11m
1.00m
0.48m
0.26m
1.83m
0.35m
0.82m
0.24m
6.76m
0.14m
1.07m
1.47m
4.57Tm
1.74m
2.00m
0.36m

12.33m
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Design Worksheet
Little Intrepid Pirate - 007

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 9660 H 75.4 mm

Colors: 13
Zoom:  1:1 I 75.6 mm

Total bobbin: 20.03m

Color Sequence:
Chart
i Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code
H-072-1174

H-001-1001

H-127-1101

H-150-1133

H-129-1246

H-195-1027

H-052-1198

H-173-1226

H-046-1203

H-103-1248

H-001-1001

H-195-1027

H-199-1270

H-216-1015

H-024-1000

Name
Blue Lagoon

Pure White
Avocado
Brown Sugar
Olive Green
Fiery Sunset
China Blue
Sunshine Yellow
Royal Blue
Meadow

Pure White
Fiery Sunset
Christmas Red
Georgia Peach

Classic Black

Thread
1.69m

0.37m
1.34m
4.64m
0.89m
1.15m
10.39m
3.69m
2.01m
11.61m
3.46m
3.32m
0.20m
0.41m

7.96m
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Design Worksheet

Little Intrepid Pirate - 008
Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 8644 H 78.8 mm

Colors: 10
Zoom:  1:1 I 75.4 mm

Total bobbin: 17.86m

Color Sequence:
Chart
i Hemingworth

i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name

H-199-1270

H-052-1198

H-230-1021

H-199-1270

H-036-1086

H-147-1149

H-001-1001

H-199-1270

H-146-1124

H-150-1133

H-147-1149

H-028-1074

H-230-1021

H-024-1000

Christmas Red
China Blue
Whipped Papaya
Christmas Red
Dark Slate
Mercury

Pure White
Christmas Red
Soft Beige
Brown Sugar
Mercury

Sea Storm
Whipped Papaya

Classic Black

Thread
10.90m

3.36m
11.15m
0.86m
4.77m
1.36m
4.91m
0.25m
1.58m
0.99m
1.17m
0.53m
0.32m

5.30m
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Design Worksheet

Little Intrepid Pirate - 010

Colors:

Stitches: 10304 H 87.0 mm

11
11 I 75.4 mm

Zoom:
Hatch Embroidery Software
S Total bobbin: 18.56m
Color Sequence:
Chart Code Name Thread

E Hemingworth H-230-1021 Whipped Papaya 1.79m
E Hemingworth H-230-1021 Whipped Papaya 0.04m
E Hemingworth H-230-1021 Whipped Papaya 8.63m
E Hemingworth H-230-1021 Whipped Papaya 0.08m
E Hemingworth H-230-1021 Whipped Papaya 2.22m
E Hemingworth H-230-1021 Whipped Papaya 0.06m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 1.93m
i Hemingworth H-257-1209 Grape 2.29m
i Hemingworth H-150-1133 Brown Sugar 4.39m
i Hemingworth H-024-1000 Classic Black 1.55m
E Hemingworth H-173-1226 Sunshine Yellow 5.85m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red  8.11m
E Hemingworth H-001-1001 Pure White 3.10m
i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red  0.08m
i Hemingworth H-045-1202 Azure 4.16m
S i Hemingworth H-257-1209 Grape 0.77m
el E Hemingworth H-051-1191 Sky Blue 0.25m
. i Hemingworth H-199-1270 Christmas Red  0.10m
H-024-1000 Classic Black 6.54m

i Hemingworth
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Design Worksheet
Design2

Hatch Embroidery Software

Stitches: 4784 H 74.4 mm

Colors: 9
Zoom:  1:1 I 34.2 mm

Total bobbin: 11.15m

Color Sequence:
Chart
i Hemingworth

E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth
i Hemingworth
E Hemingworth

i Hemingworth

Code Name
H-072-1174 Blue Lagoon

H-166-1139 Conch Shell
H-223-1017 Apricot Dream

H-195-1027 Fiery Sunset

Thread
14.18m

4.40m
0.58m

0.20m

H-156-1142 Toasted Almond 0.53m

H-144-1122 Sahara

H-166-1139 Conch Shell

H-052-1198 China Blue

H-001-1001 Pure White

H-024-1000 Classic Black

0.84m

0.67m

2.90m

1.28m

2.81m
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